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Le Ministre de la Fonction Publique et de la Réforme Administrative communique:
The Minister of the Public Service and Administrative Reform hereby announces:

Sont déclarés admissibles pour les épreuves orales du concours de formation des

16, 17, 20 et 21 octobre 2018 pour le recrutement de quatre-vingts (80) éléves Maitres
Principaux d’Education Physique et Sportive (MPEPS) dans les Centre Nationaux de
Jeunesse et des Sports (CENAJES) de Bamenda, Bertoua, Dschang et Garoua, session 2018,
les candidats dont les noms suivent, classés par ordre alphabétique.

The following candidates, placed in alphabetic order, are hereby declared successful in the

physical and written parts of the scholarship competitive examination of 16%, 17* 20" and 21¢
October 2018 to recruit eighty (80) student Senior Sports and Physical Education Teachers (MPEPS)

into the National Youths and Sports Centres (CENAJES) of Bamenda, Bertoua, Dschang and
Garoua, 2018 session.
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Il s’agit de/They are:
CANDIDATS EXTERNES/EXTERNAL CANDIDATES - -

MATRICULE NOMS ET PRENOMS

MPEN176
MPEB194
MPEY445
MPEMO20
MPEY805
MPEY672
MPEY489
MPEY513
MPEL367
MPEY248
MPEY229
MPEB147
MPEF196
MPENO007
MPEY005
MPEY742
MPEBO054
MPEM450

ABDOULAZIZ

ABIBA BETOUNDJI ADJA

ADAMA FRANCOIS

ADAMA MALOUM '
AKONO AKONO MICHAELA GRACE "+
AKO'O AKONO THIERRY

AMBASSA BOYOGUENO ETIENNE GHISLAIN
AMOUGOUYO'O MEKA ADRIEN AUDREY
AMVENE ALEXE GAELLE

ANAMANA ERIC

ANDING MARIUS VITAL

ANYAM RUTH MENYEN

APOBA EBOMBA DIDIER

ARAIGOU VONDOU

ATANGANA FIDELE NADEGE
ATANGANA FRANCOIS BRICE

ATEH JOY SAMA

AVOUTANG VIVIANE CAROLLE



19.
20.
21
Z2.
23,
24.
45,
26.
21,
28.
29,
30.
31
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42,
43
44.
45.
46.
41.
48.
49,
50.
al.
8
53.
54.
85,
56.
51,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

MPEB122
MPEG165
MPEEOQ16
MPEMO001
MPEG126
MPEY913
MPEBO014
MPEES70
MPEF246
IMPEY12
MPEY483
MPEE532
MPEY748
MPER505
MPEY009
MPEY046
MPEB019
MPEY240
MPEY061
MPEB024
MPEBO11
MPEB034
MPEY387
MPEE776
MPED114
MPEY564
MPEE578
MPEG162
MPEF002
MPEY792
MPEE665
MPEG297
MPEY077
MPEY063
MPEY222
MPEY247
MPEY007
MPEL142
MPEDO057
MPEY274
MPEY506
MPEY147
MPEY930
MPEB027
MPEY603
MPEBO058
MPEY601
MPEF169

AWA CLARISE MEGAH

AYUK KINGSLY ENOW

BAAKWALI WANABENETSIA KAMBONG JOSEPH
BABISSI SAMUEL

BAHANWA FANDAI ALEXANDRE

BALLA BALLA THIERRY ROMEO
BANADZEM JUDE SULIY

BARY MAHAMAD DINA AICHA
BASSOMBEN BOKAGNE JUNIOR MICHEL
BENKOU BIENVENU

BINONG A BINONG DANIELLE BIBIANE
BISSOKO NGOLA GUYLAINE FLORE
BOFANG BOFANG SIMON PIERRE FLORENT
BONOBONGA ZOCK WILLY LANDRY
BOUATI A MBASSA VICTOR EMMANUEL
BOZA KENGNE LENINE

BUP JOHN WIRIBA

BYAKGOMBO PALAI BENJAMIN

CHAJIE GUELEMO BRUCE

CHE ADELLA NANGA

CHE LOUIS AMBE

CHEUKO FONWO MARTINE ROSINE
DASSI SOH JOSIANE REINE

DEZOYEM NGUEMEDZI MARLENE-DIVINE
DINGOME MAURICE

DJALPAKI NGOE CABREL

DJENG MPONANGA CYR GABIN
DJORWE LUDOVIC

DJOUNDA DJOU CHRISTELLE YANNICK
DOMCHE KAMGANG BRICE Lyie
DONGMO NGNINTEDEM RITA BECAIRE
DOUDJO CELINE

EBALE EBALE VICTORINE CAROLE

EBASSI ALEXANDRINE TATIANA

EBODE ONAMEWALI ERIC MARTIN
EKOUA AKONO MINNA LAURE

ELANG MVOGO OLIVIER

ELLA MBIAM PATRICE

ELONG EKWELLE NTAME PARFAIT DAVY
EMASSI TCHOUMKMY DRUCILE YEFTA
ESSEBE MICHELINE

ESSOMBA MVOGO JEAN DIDIER

ETABI EBA DIANA SINCLAIR

ETEM SCHOLASTICA LEHAN

FADANKA KAKINE ARNAUD

FENI GAIUS MBONG

FOPEUSSE KAMBEU TERANCE DENEUVE
FOTCHO MAFFO RAISSA




67.
68.
69.
70.
(i
12,
i3
14.
i
76.
1.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9L
93,
93.
94.
25
96.
o1
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111
112,
113,
114.

IMPEMO04
MPER196
MPEG553
MPEA086
MPEY410
MPEY092
MPEY351
MPERO78
MPEBO51
MPEF046
IMPEBO1
MPEG323
MPER562
MPER404
MPER128
MPEN414
MPEE458
MPEY374
MPEN538
MPEN580
MPEG349
MPEM249
MPEG216
MPEY455
MPEN409
MPEM527
MPENO19
MPEGO069
MPEN374
MPEG597
MPEY647
MPEY306
MPEY864
MPEG441
MPEY580
MPER626
MPEY479
MPEM388
MPEGO077
IMPEY10
MPEEO11
MPEY485
MPEY152
MPEY635
MPEY136
MPEE543
MPEEQ23
MPEE453

FOUND FELIX

GOUEGNI TAKA HERMINE JOELLE
HASSAN BARKINDO

JOSEPH MBUA MOLUA ETUTU
KAMDEM ERIC

KAMDEM RICHARD CHANCEL
KAMOGNE RAYMOND

KEDI EBAH ROSE

KERMO BASIL WIRBA

KEUZO TSAMO PASCAL

KIMBO SAMUEL NJUAKOM
KONDA FLORENCE

KONGNI DZOUSSE CABREL
KOUEKAP NONO CARELLE
KOUKEU NGOUATIO GWLADYS
KOULAMA BRIGITTE
KPOUKOUO ZARATOU
KUTNJEM NJOYA ZAKARIAHOU
LAWA LEONARD

LEHOUN LEMOCK MASCIME
LIMASSOU OLIVE CHANTAL
LINGOM ADELE LOUISE
LOUKOUA IBRAHIM

MACHE MOULIOM ABDEL RAMADAN /. # -~ e My~

MAGAD]I MAIDAOUA AUGUSTIN
MAHMOUD BEN ALI

MAIDANRA FELECITE

MAIFEGUE MADELEINE

MAKE KEUMOE XAVELIE BLONDELLE
MALAKA BERNARD

MAMBOUDOU YOLLANDE

MAMMA MIRIABELLE

MANDJANA ME NKAL HUGUES JUNIOR
MANYAMA ABRAHAM YVAN YANNICK
MASSENDE ESSONO CARINE DIANE
MBA MICHEL PATRICE

MBIDA MFOMO NGANDI PIERRE
MBONFAL BABOUKA JEAN GEORGES
MBORORO THECLE

MEGHA EKANGA MARK PATRICK
MEKOU BIWOLE ROSE SANDRINE
MELINGUI BEKOUDA ROSE NICKY
MEMPEA GEORGINE TATIANE
MENDOULA NDANGA DAVIS ALEX
MENOMENE MELI YANNICK FLORENT
MESSILA MARTHE JEANISSE
MINDJANG EFFA IREINE

MINSINGA EDJIMBI REGINE CYRIELLE




e
116.
111
118.
119.
120.
121,
122,
123,
124.
128.
126.
127,
128.
129.
130.
131.
132,
133.
134.
135,
136.
134
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143,
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154.
155,
156.
157,
158.
139,
160.
161.
162.

MPEA108
MPED060
MPEMO084
MPEE741
MPEY671
MPEY320
MPEY788
MPEDO068
MPEY225
MPER914
MPEE373
MPEL522
MPER185
MPEY518
MPEB040
MPEB062
MPEG588
MPEBO006
MPEY579
MPEY858
MPEY850
MPER545
MPER105
MPEY151
MPEY642
MPEY614
IMPEBO2
MPEBO08
MPEN290
MPEE649
MPEDO001
MPEY029
MPEY650

MPEG262
MPEE344

MPEY537
MPEEO043
MPEDOO8
MPEY008
MPEY592
MPELOQ27
MPEN207
MPELQ72
MPEY366
MPEE352
MPEG139
MPEN412
MPEY708

MONDINDE MARTIN MAKOLO
MOUMI FAMOU BERNADETTE NANISSE
MOUSSA ARNAULD LEVI
MPOUAM-ME-MBIDA STEPHANE
MVONDO GABIN PAUL HERBERT
NANFACK ADJIDON AGATHE SOLEIL
NANGUE BORIS DONALD

NDEH CHRISTIAN CHI

NDEMEY BARNABE ROLAND
NDENGUE NGUEL SERGE

NDJAYO MINDOLA ROSTAND
NDJEMBA ZOUA PIERROT MEDARD
NDO BEKOLO JEAN MARCEL

NDZIE EMMA MARIE CECILE
NEBASHU YANNICK FRANK

NEMBU LIASINE MANYI

NENBE PASCAL

NENG CARINE ANYAM

NGAELA MVOTTO VANESSA

NGAH TESSY KILA

NGAH TSOGO NANCY

NGANJI QUNITA EYISA

NGO NDEBI ELISABETH e/
NGOH ELOMBA CHARLIE CHRISTELL’E
NGOH ELONGUE STEPHANIE LAURE;
NGUIKOU KEVINE

NGWA YVETTE MUNDZI
NGWANAH PETRA NUNG

NINI ANITHA EDWIGE

NJEUNI MATHAOS CLEVANT
NJOUPOUO MARIAMA
NKOULENTSIEMBE JAMES FRANCKY
NNANDONGO MANGA JUNIOR
NPOUIRA GAISSALA

NSANGOU IBRAHIM

NSO GODWILL AGBORTOKO
NTOUNG Il MERLIN

NYAKE MBUGE PRISCA

NZUKANG MOSTOPHER FORBANDE
OYENO LEWIS

OYONO BENGONO ARSENE ROMUALD
POMTE DESIRE LUTHER

POUKAM KOUAM DANIELE PAMELA
SAKATIA SANDRA MURIELLE

SAL ATANGANA GAEL

SALI HAMASSEO

SANDJO ETUKA MARVIN

SANDJONG TCHOUSSI LEA




163. MPEY164 SERNA FRANCOIS

164. MPEDO11 SEUKOU MAVIE AURELINE

165. MPER431 TANGKWA TANGKWA ALAIN ROMARIC
166. MPEY574 TATAW LEROI EVANI

167. MPEDI137 THEODORE BOBBY MPONDO EKAND]JE
168. MPEY478 TIODA NOUTSA ERVE

169. MPEG558 TIRYANG NICOLAS

170. MPEY740 TOUNA BODO CHRISTOPHE

171.  MPEL360 TSAFACK DONGMO MIRANDA

172. MPER654 TSAFACK FABIOLA

173.  MPEB154 TUEDOM SIKATI ARMEL

174. MPEY437 VIANG STEVE DELLY

175.  MPEY316 WANKO FAMMEGNE LAVOISIER

176. MPEB038 WUPEKE ALICE

177.  MPEY241 YONG MANGA ALPHONSE

178. MPEY752 Z DIBANYA RITA NICAISE

179. MPEY462 ZOCK A FIDJANG ANDRE LIONEL

180. MPEM605 ZRA MHA BENJAMAIN

o CANDIDATS INTERNES/INTERNAL CANDIDATES

N° MATRICULE NOMS ET PRENOMS

L IMPEY12 BENKOU BIENVENU
2, IMPEMO04 FOUND FELIX
8 IMPEMO3 HINMARA JEAN
4. IMPEBO1 KIMBO SAMUEL NJUAKOM 2\ :
5. IMPEFO1 KOUHOGNI NGOUEMETA ANNE SQRELLE
6. IMPEBO2 NGWA YVETTE MUNDZI
° CANDIDATS FAP/FAP CANDIDATES
N° MATRICULE NOMS ET PRENOMS
i ¥ IMPEYO08 FOPA NGNOUPA MALICK STEVE
8 IMPEY11 KEMBOU LANDO NARCISSE DUMONT
3 IMPEGO05 MASSI FLORENCE
4. IMPEY10 MEGHA EKANGA MARK PATRICK
3. IMPEYO7 NDJOH ELOUNA GREGOIRE
6. IMPEY09 NGABI KALEP BETAPO
e IMPEY06 PANGUEKO NOPOSE HYACINTHE
8. IMPEY04 TSALA YVES PATRICK

Les intéressés sont invités & se présenter 2 Yaoundé, Institut National de Jeunesse et
des Sports (INJS), centre unique des épreuves orales, le samedi 29 décembre 2018 a 07
heures précises, munis de leur carte nationale d’identité et de leur récépissé¢ de dépot du
dossier pour y subir lesdites épreuves.
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Candidates are requested to come along with their national identity cards and acceptance slip
for the oral part of the examination at the National Institute of Youths and Sports (NIYS),
Yaounde, the only examination centre on Saturday, December 29, 2018 at 7 a.m. prompt.

Yaoundé, le :2 ] DEC 20]8

Le Ministre de la Fonction Publique
et de la Réforme Administrative
et
¥
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